         CH300U-02LM-R 300mm Wafer Open Cassette
Pozzetta will protect your valuable products from particles, ESD damage, outgassed components, and high costs.
Companies around the world trust Pozzetta to create secure environments for the semiconductor, electronics, and
medical industries.
Dimensions  Features and Benefits  CR300L-01LF
Capacity: 25
Overall Size: 332mm (13.07in) x
310mm (12.2in) x 300mm (11.8in)
Pocket Spacing – The distance
between pocket center lines: 10mm
(0.39in)
Compatible Box – BX300-01PC
Compatible handle – CH300-01
• SEMI Standard
Compliant (E1.9, E57)
• Selected materials
provide dimensional
accuracy, rigidity,
superior outgassing
properties, and heat
resistance
Material Description
Polyethersulfone (PES) is a
polymer of exceptional durability. It
is a BPA-free plastic that is
dimensionally stable over a wide
range of temperatures, resistant to
most chemicals, and possesses
self-extinguishing properties.